Stelly’s Cafeteria

-Wednesday

Breakfast Sandwiches
Potato Patties
Yogurt and Granola Cups/ Fruit Cups
Vanilla Iced Coffees
Mediterranean Chicken Flat Bread
Turkey Bacon Spinach and Feta Wrap
Hummus and Pita
Black and Blue (or Feta) Chicken Salad
Spaghetti Bolognese w/ Garlic Focaccia Bread
Beef Stroganoff
Veggie Quesadilla
Chicken Quesadilla
From the Bakery:
Stellys Cookies
Blondies/ Brownies
Ham & Cheese Scone
Raspberry Crumble Muffin
Carrot Cake

Chocolate Cake

$3.00
$2.00
$3.50
$2.50
$5.00
$5.00
$3.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$5.00

$ .75
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$3.00



Chocolate Banana Loaf $2.00

Cinnamon Buns 32.50



