Stelly's Cafeteria

-Wednesday

Breakfast Sandwiches		\$3.00
Potato Patties		\$2.00
Yogurt and Granola Cups/ Fruit Cups		\$3.50
Vanilla Iced Coffees		\$2.50
Mediterranean Chicken Flat Bread		\$5.00
Turkey Bacon Spinach and Feta Wrap		\$5.00
Hummus and Pita		\$3.00
Black and Blue (or Feta) Chicken Salad		\$5.00
Spaghetti Bolognese w/ Garlic Focaccia Bread		\$5.00
Beef Stroganoff		\$5.00
Veggie Quesadilla		\$5.00
Chicken Quesadilla		\$5.00
	From the Bakery:	
	Stelly's Cookies	\$.75
	Blondies/ Brownies	\$2.00
	Ham & Cheese Scone	\$2.00
	Raspberry Crumble Muffin	\$2.00
	Carrot Cake	\$2.00
	Chocolate Cake	\$3.00

Chocolate Banana Loaf	\$2.00
Cinnamon Buns	\$2.50